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FOWLES AUCTIONS & SALES PTY LTD
2099 PRINCES HIGHWAY  CLAYTON  VICTORIA 3168
TELEPHONE (03) 9265 5555 FAX (03) 9265 5501

Wed, 15 Jan 2020
CARPET AUCTION
COMMENCING AT: 10:00 AM
Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (If any).

LOT : Description. ... ... i Quantity UOM
1 HARMONY ULTIMA DREAM 4.100 BM
2 HIGHLANDER NATURAL 5.900 BM
3 URBAN SELECT DARK CHOCOLATE 6.000 BM
4. BRINTONS AXMINSTER NATURAL TAN 5.500 BM
5. BRINTONS AXMINSTER GALAXY 5.900 BM
6 METRO THATCH LUNAR 6.300 BM
7 BRINTONS AXMINSTER MULTI 4.800 BM
8 LUXURY PLUSH MILK CHOCOLATE 4.000 BM
9. SOFT APPEAL MILK CHOCOLATE 5.200 BM
10. BRINTONS AXMINSTER OCHRE 5.500 BM
11. SOFT APPEAL STONE 5.800 BM
12. TEXTURAL WEAVE ALMOND 6.100 BM
13. BRINTONS AXMINSTER CANDY 6.200 BM
14. BRINTONS AXMINSTER HARMONY 6.500 BM
15. EVERLAST TORO 7.600 BM
16. SOFT APPEAL DOVE 7.600 BM
17. ULTIMATE LUXURY NATURAL 7.000 BM
18. TITAN COMMERCIAL STEEL 10.200 BM
19. ADVANTAGE PLUSH SAND 5.600 BM
20. ULTIMATE LUXURY BARE 10.000 BM
21. ULTIMATE LUXURY MOONBEAM 8.000 BM
22. WOOL TEXTURE SATISFACTION 11.200 BM
23. COUNTRY THATCH LUNAR 10.000 BM
24. PIPERS CREEK MONET LILY SOLUTION DYED 7.400 BM
NYLON 2ND

25. CREAM CARPET 3.000 BM
26. AEROLITE BARANGE 9.600 BM
27. AEROLITE BARANGE 11.700 BM
28. ARROYO MOCCASIN 11.800 BM
29. HASTINGS STREET SLICK 2ND QUEST 2ND 10.000 BM
30. PIONEER SABLE 2ND 3.300 BM
31. PIONEER SABLE 2ND 8.000 BM
32. ALPINE POWDER 4_.300 BM
* = Seller Not Registered For GST

FEAAAAIAAXAAIAAAIAAAXAAAAAAAAXAAXAAAXAIAXAAAXAAIAAAXAAAAAhAkAAhAkAAhkhhAhkhAhhkhixdhhiihiiix
* Please Note: *
* o ____ *
* TERMS - Payment by CASH, VISACARD, MASTERCARD, or BANK CHEQUE. *
* The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a *
* BANK CHEQUE. *
33. SISAL CORD ACORN 8.400 BM
34. KINGSCLIFF FRENCH TOAST QUEC 2ND 7.100 BM

35. KINGSCLIFF NATURAL 2NDS 2ND 11.500 BM
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NORTH SOUTH ALMOND 2ND 2ND
ACCOLADE CELEDON

ATHERTON BISCOTTI

MANOS GLIDE 2ND 2ND

ARTIFICAL GRASS - BUFFALO 40
ARTIFICAL GRASS URBAN PLAY BLUE
BEIGE FLOTEX 2.0m WIDE

BLUE COMMERCIAL VINYL - OFF CUT
TECHNOFLOOR STAR BARRIER BROWN
TECHNOFLOOR YUTA SHELTER GREEN
BLACK & WHITE 4m VINYL

COASTAL LIVING SEA BREEZE
METRO TWIST NIGHT SHADOW
ULTIMATE LUXURY STONE

PIONEER GRECIAN 2ND

ADVANTAGE PLUSH MOONLITE
ULTIMATE LUXURY SHADOW
ULTIMATE LUXURY BASALT

METRO THATCH MOONLIGHT

LUXURY VILLA CAMELITE

URBAN SELECT SAND

BALANCE 440z CRESCENT

NORTH SOUTH ALMOND 2ND 2ND
LANGLADE CHAMPAGNE 2ND

BALANCE 440z ANGELICA

BALANCE 440z NECTOR

BARATHEA ALDER

ARROYO CALUMET

ARROYO CALUMET

ELYSIUM ELATION GODFREY HIRST 2ND
BAYSIDE TWIST DRIED STRAW SOLUTION DYED

NYLON 2ND

BALLAD ALLOY 2ND

BEAR CREEK CASHMERE 2ND

BERBER PINSTRIPE / 1999 ASH
NORFOLK BLACK COFFEE

COLORADO DARK SEA 2ND

NORFOLK DARK COBBLE

BRINTONS AXMINSTER DESIGN X0791
NORFOLK GREEN BEIGE

ONTERA CARPET TILE 3P LAVA (5.5m2)
ONTERA CARPET TILE 5P LAVA (5.5m2)
ONTERA CARPET TILE 3P CHARTREUSE (5.5m2)
ONTERA CARPET TILE 8P ZEST (5.5m2)

OAK FLOORING - ANETO (2.313)
OAK FLOORING - PERDIDO (2-313)
OAK FLOORING EVEREST (2.166)

CLASSIC QSM 1383 FRENCH OAK (1.824)

PREMIUM

OAK FLOORING - COMO (2.888)

OAK AVENUE BROADWAY GREY (2.109)
ENGINEER FLOORING

OAK FLOORING - NEBRASKA (2.166)
CARPET TILE NEEDLE POINT PURL
CARPET TILE NEEDLE POINT STITCH

INTERFACE EQUILIBRIUM EQUILIZED 500x500

CARPET TILE

SPECIAL 18065 SOFT CLOUD WHISP 2ND
SPECIAL 18065 SOFT CLOUD WHISP 2ND
SPECIAL 18065 SOFT CLOUD WHISP 2ND

COUNTRY PLUSH CELADON
COUNTRY PLUSH CELADON
LUXURY PLUSH MOONLIGHT
BALLAD CHOCOLATE 2ND
CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND 2ND
NORFOLK CYBER GREY

9.500
9.600
11.150
18.400
11.470
109.520
6.600
2.000
30.500
35.000
18.000
5.300
5.700
3.400
5.600
5.700
5.300
5.600
14.100
11.600
12.600
10.600
16.800
10.600
10.750
21.950
9.350
9.700
19.350
12.700
15.000

22.000
28.300
27.100
30.000
30.000
36.100
28.000
44 _800
58.000
58.000
68.000
142 .000
124.902
60.138
51.984

9.100

69.312
366.966

49.818
154 .000
154.000
585.000

20.000
12.500
30.000
26.100
40.000
34.400
20.000
30.000
36.500
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BAYSIDE TWIST DRIED STRAW SOLUTION DYED

NYLON 2ND

ATHERTON DARK SMOKE
COVENHAM BALANCE 2ND
CLASSIC CITY NIGHT SKY 790
CLASSIC CITY NIGHT SKY 790
KINGSCLIFF SLICK 2ND 2ND
WILLOW POINT SILVER FELTEX
WILLOW POINT SILVER FELTEX
WILLOW POINT SILVER FELTEX
WILLOW POINT SILVER FELTEX
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND
COMPASS MAVERICK 2ND
SUMMERS BAY 11/ SANDSTONE
SUMMERS BAY 11/ SANDSTONE
SUMMERS BAY 11/ SANDSTONE
SUMMERS BAY 9/ STORM GREY
SUMMERS BAY 9/ STORM GREY
SUMMERS BAY 9/ STORM GREY
NORFOLK DESERT BROWN
NORFOLK DESERT BROWN
NORFOLK BISTRO

NORFOLK BISTRO

NORFOLK BISTRO

NORFOLK BISTRO

BERMUDA ANTIQUE WHITE
BERMUDA ANTIQUE WHITE
BERMUDA ANTIQUE WHITE
BELLAZANE SPRING WATER
BELLAZANE SPRING WATER
BELLAZANE SPRING WATER
PORTLAND CARPET CAFE MOCHA
PORTLAND CARPET CAFE MOCHA
PORTLAND CARPET SNUGGLE
PORTLAND CARPET SNUGGLE
PORTLAND CARPET SNUGGLE
PORTLAND CARPET SNUGGLE
PORTLAND CARPET MIDNIGHT
PORTLAND CARPET MIDNIGHT
PORTLAND CARPET MIDNIGHT
PORTLAND CARPET MIDNIGHT
CLASSIC CITY URBAN GREY 2ND
CLASSIC CITY URBAN GREY 2ND
CLASSIC CITY URBAN GREY 2ND
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42.100
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39.000
15.000
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39.000
35.300
40.000
33.500

5.000
38.600
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29.000
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20.000
35.300
50.000
12.300
34.200
35.900
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40.000

2.000

3.900
40.000
30.100

2.700

5.500
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